Panorama Dance Fee Schedule 2023-24

Our monthly tuition rate is based on the number of hours of dance a student takes per week, including competition classes and is based on a minimum of 34 weeks of instruction over 10 months. Tuition rate will be assigned once a student has registered and classes have been confirmed. Tuition is charged monthly **September through June** and is already prorated for holiday closures.

Hours of Dance Per Week	Monthly Fee Sept to June	Recital Bundles	Monthly Fee Sept to June
9+	\$405		
8.5+	\$390	1 Costume	\$17.00
8.25	\$385	2 Costumes	\$28.00
8	\$380	3 Costumes	\$41.00
7.75	\$370	4 Costumes	\$51.00
7.5	\$365	5 Costumes	\$63.00
7.25	\$360	6 Costumes	\$75.00
7	\$355	7 Costumes	\$88.00
6.75	\$345	8 Costumes	\$105.00
6.5	\$340		
6.25	\$335		
6	\$330		
5.75	\$325		
5.5	\$320		
5.25	\$310		
5	\$305		
4.75	\$285		
4.5	\$270		
4.25	\$265		
4	\$255		
3.75	\$240		
3.50	\$230		
3.25	\$220		
3	\$215		
2.75	\$200		
2.5	\$190		
2.25	\$170		
2	\$160		
1.75	\$135		
1.5	\$120		
1.25	\$100		
1	\$85		
.75	\$75		

Please note: 2nd student in a family will receive 6% off monthly fees, 3rd student in a family will receive 8% off monthly fees and 4th student will receive 10% off monthly fees. **Unlimited Dance, Family Rate -** 2 dancers = \$750, 3 dancers = \$900

Registration Fees

Annual registration fee of \$35 per student charged upon enrollment and is non-refundable. Registration fee is processed within 24 - 48 hours of registration.

Included in recital bundles: Recital Costume, Recital Download (all performances), and Recital T-Shirt.

- 1. All recital bundle payments are non-refundable
- 2. Recital bundle fees are calculated monthly September through June. If registration occurs after September all previous months payments are required at the time of registration. (Eg. student registers in November for one class they would need to pay September and October bundle fees at time of registration).
- 3. Dancers who add classes will need to pay the difference in bundle fee amounts for missed months. (Eg. student adds a class in November (one class to two), the difference in bundle fees for September and October will be payable at the time the second class is added).

Competition Class Costume and Entry Fee Charges

Students registered in competition group classes will be charged a fee of \$200 per competition class for entry fees. The fee will be automatically processed through accounts on October 15th.